


10-Frame Beginner Hive Kit
A
Accessories and Tools
B
Bee Escape - Porter Style
Beehive Bottom Board - Screened
Beehive Bottom Board - Solid
Beehive Cover - Inner
Beehive Cover - Outer
Beehive Hole Plug
Beekeeping
Beekeeping Brush
Beekeeping Kits
Beekeeping Veil
Beginner Hive Kit - 10-Frame
Behive Entrance Reducer
Book - Beekeeping for Dummies
Book - The Backyard Beekeeper
Books
Bottle - Plastic Bear
Bucket - Plastic
C
Cold Knife
Coveralls - Beekeeping - Tyvek
E

Extractor - 2-Frame - Stainless Steel

F
Feed Stimulant
Feeder - Entrance
Feeder - Frame
Feeders
Frame Grip
Frame Holder
Frames - Deep
Frames - Medium
G
Gloves - Goatskin
H
Hive - 10-Frame Complete
Hive Tool
Honey Containers
Honey Gate
Honey Jar - Glass
Honey Jar - Plastic
Honey Production
J
Jacket
L
Labels - Honey Jar
P
Pollen Substitute Powder
Protective Apparel
Q
Queen Excluder
S
Smoker
Smoker Fuel
Strainer - Fabric
Strainer - Stainless Steel
Super - Deep
Super - Medium

Table of Contents
Alphabetized Listing

Uncapping Fork - Scratcher
35 Uncapping Knife - Electric

w
33-34 Woodenware

33
39
39
40
40
33
33-41
33
35
39
35
40
35
35
35
36
37

33
39

37

37
35
35
35
33
33
40
40

39

40
33
36
37
36
36
37-38

39

36

37
39

34

34
34
37
37
40
41

38
38

39-41



% National Agri Catalogue

®

Beekeeping

Accessories and Tools

Bee Escape - Porter Style

The Little Giant bee escape is a one-way valve that allows bees to leave but does not allow them back into the hive box. A
great way to clear bees from a box of honey with minimal stress to the beekeeper and the bees.

KVS Pack Case Brand Mfg.
115-449 2 6 Little Giant Miller

Beehive Hole Plug

Many beekeepers in Northern climates drill a hole in their hive bodies to aid in ventilation and provide an entrance when
O snow banks grow. This simple plug will allow you to close or open the hole when the season dictates.

KVS Pack Case Brand Mfg.
115-450 6 6 Little Giant Miller

Beekeeping Brush
A brush with special soft bristles that won't harm bees.
,,,,,,,, — . KVS Brand Mfg.
115-475 Little Giant Miller

Cold Knife

— This Cold Knife is the fast and easy way to uncap your frames before honey extraction. It's sharp enough to not require
heating, but can be placed in hot water to heat prior to use.
KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-352 COLDKNIFE Little Giant Miller

Frame Grip

ain}noidy / Buidaayaag

Made of aluminum alloy. Allows one-hand operation to lift frame. Rounded handle provides comfortable grip.
KVS Brand Mfg.
115-476 Little Giant Miller

Frame Holder
,&Gives you a helping hand when you're inspecting your hive. This handy Little Giant Frame Rest provides a secure hold for

oX

e - your frame, keeping it out of your way, and off the ground. Easily slides on and off the long side of your hive box, and can
= be taken from hive to hive.

KVS Info Part Brand Mfg.
h 115-355 Metallic FRAMEREST Little Giant Miller

Hive Tool
Angled end for prying apart frames. Beveled edge for scraping off excess wax or propolis on frames.
KVS Size Brand Mfg.

L ] 115-470 10in Little Giant Miller

Product may not be exactly as shown Page #33
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Beekeeping
Accessories and Tools

Queen Excluder
Precise hole size that prevents queen access to honey supers. Fits 10-frame Langstroth Hive.
KVS Brand Mfg.
115-469 Little Giant Miller

Smoker

M Stainless steel construction. Wire grid shield for protection. Suede leather bellows. Hook for hanging on hive. Completely
= assembled, ready to use - no tools required.

KVS Brand Mfg.
115-465 Little Giant Miller

Smoker Fuel

Clean, untreated woven fabric. Easy to light, and produces a cool, white smoke.

KVS Brand Mfg.
115-466 Little Giant Miller

_
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Beekeeping Kits

10-Frame Beginner Hive Kit

= = 'f = This Little Giant Beginner Hive Kit has all the basics to get you started. The Hive comes pre-assembled for easy set up and
ﬁ ~ use. The Beginner Beehive includes: telescoping outer cover, vented inner cover, 10-frame 9.5 inch deep hive body, 9.125
inch wooden frames with wax-coated black plastic foundation, solid bottom board and entrance reducer. You also get a
smoker, smoker fuel, bee brush, hive tool and frame feeder.

KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-346 BEGHIVEKIT Little Giant Miller

Beginner Hive Kit - 10-Frame

o a This kit contains everything you need to get started beekeeping in one box! Featuring our Little Giant 10-frame Langstroth
= hive including frames with foundation installed, gloves, veil, smoker, smoker fuel, bee brush, hive tool, frame feeder and
the book "Beekeeping for Dummies".

KVS Brand Mfg.
115-480 Little Giant Miller

Books

Book - Beekeeplng for Dummies

A comprehensive beekeeping training guide with information on tools & equipment, hive building and maintenance, and the
latest news and technology.

KVS Brand Mfg.
115-478 Little Giant Miller

Book - The Backyard Beekeeper

A beginners guide to beekeeping, detailing how to setup your hive & garden, sustainable bee practices, honey recipes, and

more.
KVS Brand Mfg.
115-479 Little Giant Miller

ain}noidy / Buidaayaag

Feeders

Feeder - Entrance

Base made of easy-to-clean high-impact plastic. Extended tray makes feed more accessible inside the hive. Allows you to
see the feed levels without disturbing bees.

KVS Size Brand Mfg.
115-477 1 Quart Little Giant Miller

Feeder - Frame

~ Taking the place of one the frames inside the brood box, the frame feeder (sometimes known as a division board feeder)
holds 3 quarts of syrup. Inner ladders and grooved sides help the bees access the syrup while preventing drowning.

KVS Case Brand Mfg.
115-452 3 Little Giant Miller

Product may not be exactly as shown Page #35
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Beekeeping
Honey Containers

Bottle - Plastic Bear

This bottle, made of BPA-free PETE plastic, will really show off your honey. Adorable bear design will be a hit at farmer's
markets! Yellow flip-top lids with built-in freshness and safety seal are included. An area on bear's stomach will hold Little
Giant Labels (sold separately).

KVS Size Case Brand Mfg.

115-459 120z 12 Little Giant Miller

Honey Jar - Glass

S

e

This clear bottle in a traditional skep design helps show off your honey. There is room on both sides of the jar for a label.
Airtight lid included.

KVS Size Case Brand Mfg.
115-455 320z 12 Little Giant Miller
115-457 160z 12 Little Giant Miller

Honey Jar - Plastic

This clear bottle, made of BPA-free PETE plastic, will really show off your honey. Space is provided on the bottle for Little
Giant honey labels (sold separately). Yellow flip-top lids with built-in freshness and safety seal are included. Holds 16 oz.

KVS Size Case Brand Mfg.
115-458 160z 12 Little Giant Miller

Labels - Honey Jar

These self-adhesive labels make it quick and easy to label your honey and get it to market! Review provincial requirements
to ensure you are compliant in your region.

KVS Pack Case Brand Mfg.
115-454 40 12 Little Giant Miller

Product may not be exactly as shown Page #36
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Beekeeping

Honey Production
Bucket - Plastic

This 5-gallon bucket comes with a tightly fitting lid and honey gate. Place it under your extractor to collect honey. It can
also be used to bring simple syrup to your hives and refill feeders early in the season. Made of HDPE plastic.

KVS Size Case Brand Mfg.
-~ 115-453 5 gallon 3 Little Giant Miller

e om

Extractor - 2-Frame - Stainless Steel
T This tangential extractor provides the simplicity of a hand-crank extractor and the superior quality of 18/10 stainless steel
e B material. Can be used with either deep or medium frames. Includes honey gate, cover, and legs; some assembly (no tools)
required.
KVS Brand Mfg.

115-448 Little Giant Miller

Feed Stimulant

This honeybee feeding stimulant is made up of lemongrass and spearmint essential oils. Added to sugar water, it helps
promote healthy, vigorous hives. Use in late winter and early spring when nectar supply is low.

KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-353 BEEFEED Little Giant Miller

Honey Gate

This honey gate is made of high-quality plastic and can be used in a variety of different-sized buckets to best suit your
needs. It fits through a 1.75" hole and comes with a plastic nut to keep it tightly sealed. A metal wing nut holds the gate
opening securely in place until it is time to let the honey flow through it.

KVS Case Brand Mfg.

115-442 6 Little Giant Miller

Pollen Substitute Powder
Bee-Pro pollen substitute contains all the vitamins, minerals, lipids and antioxidants bees need to produce food for their

ain}noidy / Buidaayaag

— larvae.
S KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-354 POLLENSUB Little Giant Miller

Strainer - Fabric

—— = Designed to be used with a 5-gallon bucket, this fabric strainer fits around the edge of the bucket to filter out pollen, wax
,_ﬂsﬁif.!!km; and other impurities. The 400-micron washable fabric helps to create fine-filtered honey that has a beautiful appearance
T — and longer shelf life.

KVS Case Brand Mfg.

115-444 3 Little Giant Miller

Strainer - Stainless Steel

The Little Giant stainless steel honey strainer uses a fine mesh to remove any leftover bits of wax and other particles before
bottling. Designed to fit over a 5-gallon pail. Place the strainer under the extractor before bottling.

KVS Brand Mfg.
115-446 Little Giant Miller

Product may not be exactly as shown Page #37
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Beekeeping
Honey Production

Uncapping Fork - Scratcher

The Little Giant capping scratcher will remove any caps leftover from an uncapping knife. Simple to use, the stainless steel
points will fit right under the caps to pry them off and allow access honey for extraction.

KVS Case Brand Mfg.
115-445 6 Little Giant Miller

iy

Uncapping Knife - Electric

The Little Giant electric uncapping knife easily heats up and quickly removes the wax from frames of capped honey. Preset
Q at the appropriate temperature for removal of caps, the knife heats up quickly and is ready to use within a minute.

e KVS Brand Mfg.
115-447 Little Giant Miller

Product may not be exactly as shown Page #38
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Protective Apparel
Beekeeping Veil
Hat is sewn directly to the veil. Keeps veil away from face to prevent bee stings. Elastic fits under arms for snug fit.
KVS Size Brand Mfg.
, 115-471 17x20.75x1" Little Giant Miller
" o]

Coveralls - Beekeeping - Tyvek

- The Little Giant Beekeeping Tyvek Coverall with a full-front zipper closure will keep you protected while caring for your
g bees. Elastic closures at both the wrists and ankles will keep out bees. This easy-to-wear suit is water-resistant and
disposable.
S KVS Size Brand Mfg.
115-472 Large Little Giant Miller
2% 115-473 Medium Little Giant Miller
115-474 Extra Large Little Giant Miller
Gloves - Goatskin g
Made of smooth, pliable goatskin. Vented sleeve and an elastic at the top. ()
KVS Size Brand Mfg. P
£ 115-467 Large Little Giant Miller g
115-468 Medium Little Giant Miller v o
-
«Q
Jacket —
Made of 100% cotton, this deluxe jacket comes with a self-supporting domed veil. The veil is attached with a heavy-duty >
@3 ™ two-way cloth zipper that allows it to be easily removed. The jacket features a hook-and-loop patch at the front of the neck
N \‘\@ opening which secures the veil/jacket connection for extra protection from stray bees. A great alternative for someone who 'Q_
1 ¢ does not want to wear a full bee suit when inspecting hives. (@]
: St ﬁ  Kvs Size Case Brand Mfg. c
% B ,:;’v- 115-482 Medium 3 Little Giant Miller =
115-483 Large 3 Little Giant Miller E
115-484 X-Large 3 Little Giant Miller ()]
115-485 XX-Large 3 Little Giant Miller
Woodenware

Beehive Bottom Board - Screened

.. The Screened Bottom Board is the most important tool when it comes to pest management in beekeeping. Along with a
mite grid (included) allows you to passively control and monitor mite levels and accurately measure the number of mites

« present in the hive.
KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-349 SCREENBOARD Little Giant Miller

Beehive Bottom Board - Solid

This Little Giant Solid Bottom Board is made of one piece 1/2" exterior plywood construction with tongue and groove white
pine rails. Can be used as an alternative to screened bottom boards in your hive.

KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-350 SOLIDBOARD Little Giant Miller

Product may not be exactly as shown Page #39
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Woodenware
Beehive Cover - Inner
S This Little Giant Inner Cover provides extra ventilation and fresh air to your hive, as well as an extra layer of insulation and
, protection when placed under an outer cover.
KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-348 INNERCOVER Little Giant Miller

Beehive Cover - Outer
Keep the elements out of your hive with this Little Giant Outer Cover. Made from durable wood with a weather-resistant

: aluminum covering, this telescoping Outer Cover will fit securely on your 10-frame hive. The cover is oversized to provide a
telescoping feature, providing the hive with extra protection from the elements. The cover can slide front to back
(telescope) in order to provide more or less ventilation to the hive.
KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-347 OUTERCOVER Little Giant Miller

~

Behive Entrance Reducer

Replacement entrance reducer for Little Giant 10-Frame Complete Beehive

KVS Part Brand Mfg.
115-351 ENTREDCR Little Giant Miller

Frames - Deep

Fits a 10-frame standard Langstroth Hive. Frames made of unfinished pine. Wax-coated plastic foundation installed. Black
foundation provides easier viewing of hive activity. Completely assembled, ready to use - no tools required.

KVS Color Pack Brand Mfg.
115-463 Black 5 Little Giant Miller

Frames - Medium
Fits a 10-frame standard Langstroth Hive, and made from unfinished pine.
KVS Color Pack Brand Mfg.
115-464 Lite 5 Little Giant Miller

Beekeeping / Apiculture

Hive - 10-Frame Complete

A 10-frame standard Langstroth Hive, made of unfinished pine. Precision-milled interlocking box joints for maximum
strength. Telescoping outer cover with weather-resistant aluminum top. Vented inner cover to reduce condensation.

KVS Brand Mfg.
— 115-460 Little Giant Miller

Super - Deep
Fits a 10-frame standard Langstroth Hive, made of unfinished pine. Can be used as a Brood Box or Honey Super. Precision-
milled interlocking box joints for maximum strength. Completely assembled, ready to use, and no tools are required.
KVS Brand Mfg.
115-461 Little Giant Miller

Product may not be exactly as shown Page #40
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Super - Medium
Can be used as a Brood Box or Honey Super. Fits a 10-frame standard Langstroth Hive, made of unfinished pine.
Completely assembled, ready to use, and no tools are required. Precision-milled interlocking box joints for maximum

strength.
KVS Brand Mfg.
115-462 Little Giant Miller

Product may not be exactly as shown Page #41
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