Beekeeping

Apiculture

Table of Contents Alphabetized Listing

1		Uncapping Fork - Scratcher	38
10-Frame Beginner Hive Kit A	35	Uncapping Knife - Electric W	38
Accessories and Tools B	33-34	Woodenware	39-41
Bee Escape - Porter Style	33		
Beehive Bottom Board - Screened	39		
Beehive Bottom Board - Solid	39		
Beehive Cover - Inner	40		
Beehive Cover - Outer	40		
Beehive Hole Plug	33		
Beekeeping	33-41		
Beekeeping Brush	33		
Beekeeping Kits	35		
Beekeeping Veil	39		
Beginner Hive Kit - 10-Frame	35		
Behive Entrance Reducer	40		
Book - Beekeeping for Dummies	35		
Book - The Backyard Beekeeper	35		
Books	35		
Bottle - Plastic Bear	36		
Bucket - Plastic	37		
C	51		
Cold Knife	33		
Coveralls - Beekeeping - Tyvek	39		
E	00		
Extractor - 2-Frame - Stainless Steel	37		
F	57		
Feed Stimulant	37		
Feeder - Entrance	35		
Feeder - Frame			
	35		
Feeders	35		
Frame Grip	33		
Frame Holder	33		
Frames - Deep	40		
Frames - Medium	40		
G Clause Costalije	20		
Gloves - Goatskin	39		
H	40		
Hive - 10-Frame Complete	40		
Hive Tool	33		
Honey Containers	36		
Honey Gate	37		
Honey Jar - Glass	36		
Honey Jar - Plastic	36		
Honey Production	37-38		
J			
Jacket	39		
L			
Labels - Honey Jar	36		
	07		
Pollen Substitute Powder	37		
Protective Apparel	39		
Q			
Queen Excluder	34		
S	04		
Smoker	34		
Smoker Fuel	34		
Strainer - Fabric	37		
Strainer - Stainless Steel	37		
Super - Deep	40		
Super - Medium	41		
U			



Acc	essor	ies a	and 1	Tools

Bee Escape - Porter Style

The Little Giant bee escape is a one-way valve that allows bees to leave but does not allow them back into the hive box. A great way to clear bees from a box of honey with minimal stress to the beekeeper and the bees.

	KVS	Pack	Case	Brand	Mfg.
-)	115-449	2	6	Little Giant	Miller

Beehive Hole Plug

Many beekeepers in Northern climates drill a hole in their hive bodies to aid in ventilation and provide an entrance when snow banks grow. This simple plug will allow you to close or open the hole when the season dictates.

KVS	Pack	Case	Brand	Mfg.
115-450	6	6	Little Giant	Miller

Beekeeping Brush

	A brush with special soft bristles th	at won't harm bees.	
Strategy .	KVS	Brand	Mfg.
	115-475	Little Giant	Miller

Cold Knife

-	This Cold Knife is the fast and easy wa heating, but can be placed in hot wate	, , ,	noney extraction. It's sharp enough	to not require
	KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
	115-352	COLDKNIFE	Little Giant	Miller

Frame Grip

Made of aluminum alloy. Allows one-hand operation to lift frame. Rounded handle provides comfortable grip.

,	KVS	Brand	Mfg.
	115-476	Little Giant	Miller

Frame Holder

	🚮 Gives you a he
1	🦕 your frame, ke
	be taken from
	KVS
	115-355

Gives you a helping hand when you're inspecting your hive. This handy Little Giant Frame Rest provides a secure hold for
your frame, keeping it out of your way, and off the ground. Easily slides on and off the long side of your hive box, and can
be taken from hive to hive.KVSInfoPartBrandMfg.

NV0	IIIO	rait	Diana	wing.
115-355	Metallic	FRAMEREST	Little Giant	Miller

Hive Tool

 Angled end for pry	ring apart frames. Beveled edge for scraping off excess wax or propolis on frames.	
KVS	Size Brand	Mfg.
115-470	10in Little Giant	Miller



Beekeeping Accessories and Tools

Queen Excluder

Precise hole size that prevents queen access to honey supers. Fits 10-frame Langstroth Hive.				
KVS	Brand	Mfg.		
115-469	Little Giant	Miller		

Smoker



 Stainless steel construction. Wire grid shield for protection. Suede leather bellows. Hook for hanging on hive. Completely assembled, ready to use - no tools required.
 Brand
 Mfg.

 KVS
 Brand
 Miller

Smoker Fuel

Clean, untreated woven fabric. Easy to light, and produces a cool, white smoke.

1 A A	KVS	, , , ,	Brand	Mfg.
26	115-466		Little Giant	Miller

Beekeeping Kits

10-Frame Beginner Hive Kit

This Little Giant Beginner Hive Kit has all the basics to get you started. The Hive comes pre-assembled for easy set up and use. The Beginner Beehive includes: telescoping outer cover, vented inner cover, 10-frame 9.5 inch deep hive body, 9.125 inch wooden frames with wax-coated black plastic foundation, solid bottom board and entrance reducer. You also get a smoker, smoker fuel, bee brush, hive tool and frame feeder.

KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
115-346	BEGHIVEKIT	Little Giant	Miller

Beginner Hive Kit - 10-Frame



This kit contains everything you need to get started beekeeping in one box! Featuring our Little Giant 10-frame Langstroth hive including frames with foundation installed, gloves, veil, smoker, smoker fuel, bee brush, hive tool, frame feeder and the book "Beekeeping for Dummies". **KVS Brand Mfg.**

Brand	Mfg.
Little Giant	Miller

Books

Book - Beekeeping for Dummies

115-480

Beek	eepin	g
DU	MIED	
-	1	5
SHAREN S	100	pr?
rested forther.	B	1

Recping for Dummes		
A comprehensive beekeeping tra	ining guide with information on tools & equipment, h	ive building and maintenance, and the
latest news and technology.		
KVS	Brand	Mfg.
115-478	Little Giant	Miller

Book - The Backyard Beekeeper

A beginners guide to beekeeping, d more.	letailing how to setup your hive & garden, sustaina	ble bee practices, honey recipes, and
KVS	Brand	Mfg.
115-479	Little Giant	Miller

Feeders

Feeder - Entrance



Base made of easy-to-clean high-impact plastic. Extended tray makes feed more accessible inside the hive. Allows you to see the feed levels without disturbing bees.

KVS	Size	Brand	Mfg.
115-477	1 Quart	Little Giant	Miller

Feeder - Frame

Taking the place of one the frames inside the brood box, the frame feeder (sometimes known as a division board holds 3 quarts of syrup. Inner ladders and grooved sides help the bees access the syrup while preventing drowning dro						
	KVS	Case	Brand	Mfg.		
	115-452	3	Little Giant	Miller		



Honey Containers

Bottle - Plastic Bear

This bottle, made of BPA-free PETE plastic, will really show off your honey. Adorable bear design will be a hit at farmer's markets! Yellow flip-top lids with built-in freshness and safety seal are included. An area on bear's stomach will hold Little Giant Labels (sold separately).

KVS	Size	Case	Brand	Mfg.
115-459	12oz	12	Little Giant	Miller

Honey Jar - Glass

This clear bottle in a traditional skep design helps show off your honey. There is room on both sides of the jar for a label. Airtight lid included.

KVS	Size	Case	Brand	Mfg.	
115-455	32oz	12	Little Giant	Miller	
115-457	16oz	12	Little Giant	Miller	

Honey Jar - Plastic



I lastic						
This clear bottle, made of BPA-free PETE plastic, will really show off your honey. Space is provided on the bottle for Little						
Giant honey labels (se	old separately). Yellow flip-to	p lids with built-in fres	hness and safety seal are inc	luded. Holds 16 oz.		
KVS	Size	Case	Brand	Mfg.		
115-458	16oz	12	Little Giant	Miller		

Labels - Honey Jar

These sel to ensure KVS 115-454

These self-adhesive labels make it quick and easy to label your honey and get it to market! Review provincial requirements to ensure you are compliant in your region.

KVS	Pack	Case	Brand	Mfg.
115-454	40	12	Little Giant	Miller



Honey Production

Bucket - Plastic

This 5-gallon bucket comes with a tightly fitting lid and honey gate. Place it under your extractor to collect honey. It can also be used to bring simple syrup to your hives and refill feeders early in the season. Made of HDPE plastic.

KVS	Size	Case	Brand	Mfg.
115-453	5 gallon	3	Little Giant	Miller

Extractor - 2-Frame - Stainless Steel



This tangential extractor provides the simplicity of a hand-crank extractor and the superior quality of 18/10 stainless steel material. Can be used with either deep or medium frames. Includes honey gate, cover, and legs; some assembly (no tools) required.

KVS	Brand	Mfg.
115-448	Little Giant	Miller

Feed Stimulant



This honeybee feeding stimulant is made up of lemongrass and spearmint essential oils. Added to sugar water, it helps promote healthy, vigorous hives. Use in late winter and early spring when nectar supply is low.

KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
115-353	BEEFEED	Little Giant	Miller

Honey Gate

This honey gate is made of high-quality plastic and can be used in a variety of different-sized buckets to best suit your needs. It fits through a 1.75" hole and comes with a plastic nut to keep it tightly sealed. A metal wing nut holds the gate opening securely in place until it is time to let the honey flow through it.

KVS	Case	Brand	Mfg.
115-442	6	Little Giant	Miller

Pollen Substitute Powder

Bee-Pro pollen substitute contains all the vitamins, minerals, lipids and antioxidants bees need to produce food for their

larvae.			
KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
115-354	POLLENSUB	Little Giant	Miller

Strainer - Fabric

bee-Pro

ONEY FILTER

Designed to be used with a 5-gallon bucket, this fabric strainer fits around the edge of the bucket to filter out pollen, wax and other impurities. The 400-micron washable fabric helps to create fine-filtered honey that has a beautiful appearance and longer shelf life.

115-444 3 Little Giant Miller	KVS	Case	Brand	Mfg.	
	115-444	3	Little Giant	Miller	

Strainer - Stainless Steel



The Little Giant stainless steel honey strainer uses a fine mesh to remove any leftover bits of wax and other particles before bottling. Designed to fit over a 5-gallon pail. Place the strainer under the extractor before bottling.

KVS	Brand	Mfg.
115-446	Little Giant	Miller



Honey Production

Uncapping Fork - Scratcher

The Little Giant capping scratcher will remove any caps leftover from an uncapping knife. Simple to use, the stainless steel points will fit right under the caps to pry them off and allow access honey for extraction.

KVS	Case	Brand	Mfg.
115-445	6	Little Giant	Miller

Uncapping Knife - Electric

9	The Little Giant electric uncapping knife ea at the appropriate temperature for remova	asily heats up and quickly removes the way al of caps, the knife heats up quickly and is	from frames of capped honey. Preset ready to use within a minute.
<u> </u>	KVS	Brand	Mfg.
	115-447	Little Giant	Miller



Protective Apparel

Beekeeping Veil

	Hat is sewn directly to the	e veil. Keeps veil away from face to p	revent bee stings. Elastic fits und	ler arms for snug fit.
	KVS	Size	Brand	Mfg.
	115-471	17x20.75x1"	Little Giant	Miller
-				

Coveralls - Beekeeping - Tyvek

C	0
e la	6

The Little Giant Beekeeping Tyvek Coverall with a full-front zipper closure will keep you protected while caring for your bees. Elastic closures at both the wrists and ankles will keep out bees. This easy-to-wear suit is water-resistant and disposable.

rv3	Size	Diallu	wiig.
115-472	Large	Little Giant	Miller
115-473	Medium	Little Giant	Miller
115-474	Extra Large	Little Giant	Miller

Gloves - Goatskin

Made of smooth, pliable goatskin. Vented sleeve and an elastic at the top

KVS	Size	Brand	Mfg.
115-467	Large	Little Giant	Miller
115-468	Medium	Little Giant	Miller

Jacket

Made of 100% cotton, this deluxe jacket comes with a self-supporting domed veil. The veil is attached with a heavy-duty two-way cloth zipper that allows it to be easily removed. The jacket features a hook-and-loop patch at the front of the neck opening which secures the veil/jacket connection for extra protection from stray bees. A great alternative for someone who does not want to wear a full bee suit when inspecting hives.

KVS	Size	Case	Brand	Mfg.
115-482	Medium	3	Little Giant	Miller
115-483	Large	3	Little Giant	Miller
115-484	X-Large	3	Little Giant	Miller
115-485	XX-Large	3	Little Giant	Miller

Woodenware

Beehive Bottom Board - Screened



1

The Screened Bottom Board is the most important tool when it comes to pest management in beekeeping. Along with a mite grid (included) allows you to passively control and monitor mite levels and accurately measure the number of mites present in the hive.

115-349 SCREENBOARD Little Giant Miller	KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
	115-349	SCREENBOARD	Little Giant	Miller

Beehive Bottom Board - Solid

This Little Giant Solid Bottom Board is made of one piece 1/2" exterior plywood construc pine rails. Can be used as an alternative to screened bottom boards in your hive.				vith tongue and groove white
	KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
	115-350	SOLIDBOARD	Little Giant	Miller

Woodenware

Reehive (nware Cover - Inner			
Jeenive C		Cover provides extra ventilation and fre	esh air to vour hive, as well as an extr	ra laver of insulation a
1 40		d under an outer cover.		
	KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
	115-348	INNERCOVER	Little Giant	Miller
eehive C	Cover - Outer			
	aluminum covering, th telescoping feature, p	t of your hive with this Little Giant Oute his telescoping Outer Cover will fit secur roviding the hive with extra protection f p provide more or less ventilation to the	ely on your 10-frame hive. The cover from the elements. The cover can slide	is oversized to provid
	KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
	115-347	OUTERCOVER	Little Giant	Miller
ehive En	trance Reducer			
	-	e reducer for Little Giant 10-Frame Com	-	
4	KVS	Part	Brand	Mfg.
	115-351	ENTREDCR	Little Giant	Miller
rames - l	Deep			
		ard Langstroth Hive. Frames made of ur asier viewing of hive activity. Completel		
	ĸvs		ack Brand	Mfg.
	115-463	Black	5 Little Giant	Miller
rames -	Medium			
	Fits a 10-frame standa	ard Langstroth Hive, and made from unf	finished pine.	
	🖕 KVS	Color Pa	ack Brand	Mfg.
	115-464		5 Little Giant	
		Lite		Miller
		Lite		Miller
live - 10-	Frame Complete			
live - 10-	Frame Complete A 10-frame standard I strength. Telescoping	angstroth Hive, made of unfinished pin outer cover with weather-resistant alun	e. Precision-milled interlocking box jo ninum top. Vented inner cover to redu	ints for maximum uce condensation.
live - 10-1	Frame Complete A 10-frame standard I strength. Telescoping KVS	angstroth Hive, made of unfinished pin outer cover with weather-resistant alun Br	e. Precision-milled interlocking box jo ninum top. Vented inner cover to redu r and	ints for maximum uce condensation. Mfg.
live - 10-1	Frame Complete A 10-frame standard I strength. Telescoping	angstroth Hive, made of unfinished pin outer cover with weather-resistant alun Br	e. Precision-milled interlocking box jo ninum top. Vented inner cover to redu	ints for maximum uce condensation.
1 I	Frame Complete A 10-frame standard I strength. Telescoping KVS 115-460	angstroth Hive, made of unfinished pin outer cover with weather-resistant alun Br	e. Precision-milled interlocking box jo ninum top. Vented inner cover to redu r and	ints for maximum uce condensation. Mfg.
Hive - 10-1	Frame Complete A 10-frame standard I strength. Telescoping KVS 115-460	angstroth Hive, made of unfinished pin outer cover with weather-resistant alun Br	e. Precision-milled interlocking box jo ninum top. Vented inner cover to redu r and Giant	ints for maximum uce condensation. Mfg. Miller
I I	Frame Complete A 10-frame standard I strength. Telescoping KVS 115-460 Eep Fits a 10-frame standa milled interlocking box	angstroth Hive, made of unfinished pin outer cover with weather-resistant alun Br Little ard Langstroth Hive, made of unfinished c joints for maximum strength. Complete	e. Precision-milled interlocking box jo ninum top. Vented inner cover to redu rand Giant d pine. Can be used as a Brood Box or ely assembled, ready to use, and no t	ints for maximum uce condensation. Mfg. Miller r Honey Super. Precisi tools are required.
1 I	Frame Complete A 10-frame standard I strength. Telescoping KVS 115-460 Eep Fits a 10-frame standa	angstroth Hive, made of unfinished pin outer cover with weather-resistant alun Br Little ard Langstroth Hive, made of unfinished c joints for maximum strength. Complete Br	e. Precision-milled interlocking box jo ninum top. Vented inner cover to redu r and e Giant d pine. Can be used as a Brood Box or	ints for maximum uce condensation. Mfg. Miller r Honey Super. Precisi

Woodenware

Super - Medium

Can be used as a Brood Box or Honey Super. Fits a 10-frame standard Langstroth Hive, made of unfinished pine. Completely assembled, ready to use, and no tools are required. Precision-milled interlocking box joints for maximum strength.

KVS	Brand	Mfg.
115-462	Little Giant	Miller